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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Elizabe th Ford1059
Ny  Stga

9.250 9.200 9.6009.350 37.400
8T 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Elizabe th Guye tte1060
Vt Gmg

9.325 9.425 9.1509.350 37.250
3 1 1T 6T 2 

2 

Kasey Haggerty1076
Vt Gmg

9.450 8.750 9.2259.100 36.525
1T 7 5 4 3 

3 

Lily S w an1082
Vt Gmg

9.100 9.375 9.3258.200 36.000
11T 2 12 2 4 

4 

Audrey W arren1043
Vt Gmg

9.300 8.725 9.0508.700 35.775
4T 8 7 9 5 

5 

Em m a Edenfie ld1117
Vt Gmg

8.900 8.925 8.6259.200 35.650
17T 6 4 16 6 

6 

Cadence  Haggerty1053
Vt Gmg

8.950 9.300 9.1508.100 35.500
15T 3 13 6T 7 

7 

S a lly W ahl1109
Vt Gmg

9.450 8.425 9.3008.300 35.475
1T 11 11 3 8 

8 

Ha ley W iedm an1070
GTC

9.300 8.400 8.9758.425 35.100
4T 12 9 11 9 

9 

Row an M ack1107
M.T.G

9.300 9.100 8.6508.000 35.050
4T 5 14 12* 10T

10T

V io le t Dow nie1114
GTC

8.850 8.250 8.6509.300 35.050
19 15 3 12* 10T

10T

T atum  M ille r1112
GTC

9.100 8.600 8.6508.575 34.925
11T 9 8 12T 12 

12 

R iley La lor1103
Revolutions

8.800 7.400 9.1009.000 34.300
20T 19 6 8 13 

13 

M eagan Hannigan1094
Ny  Stga

9.100 7.200 9.2008.400 33.900
11T 20 10 5 14 

14 

A llison Lam ark1040
GTC

9.250 8.525 8.4757.200 33.450
8T 10 20 18 15T

15T

A llison Esm er ian1039
GTC

9.200 8.300 8.5507.400 33.450
10 14 17 17 15T

15T

Jenna  S hannon1072
Aeria ls

8.900 7.950 8.6507.750 33.250
17T 16 16 12T 17 

17 

La r issa  Broadw e ll1078
J  Star

8.950 8.375 8.3507.050 32.725
15T 13 21 19 18 

18 

Gracie  Pa tnode1068
Aeria ls

9.000 6.650 9.0007.850 32.500
14 21 15 10 19 

19 

Grace  Bo land1066
J  Star

9.300 7.800 8.0007.350 32.450
4T 18 18 20 20 

20 

M ackenz ie  Kle in1888
J  Star

8.800 7.825 7.9507.225 31.800
20T 17 19 21 21 

21 
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